
Robert Sorby 2019 Tour

Date Time City Venue Contact RSVP
Friday 07/06/19 10am - 1pm Sydney Timber and Working with Wood Show Sydney (Trend Stand) Adrian Clark Visit the stand at the 

show

Friday 07/06/19 2pm - 5pm Sydney Carbatec Auburn (113 Station Road, Auburn NSW 2144) Steven Hall (02) 9648 6446

Saturday 08/06/19 10am - 1pm Sydney Timber and Working with Wood Show Sydney (Trend Stand) Adrian Clark Visit the stand at the 

show

Saturday 08/06/19 2pm - 5pm Sydney Carbatec Auburn (113 Station Road, Auburn NSW 2144) Steven Hall (02) 9648 6446

Sunday 09/06/19 10am - 1pm Sydney Timber and Working with Wood Show Sydney (Trend Stand) Adrian Clark Visit the stand at the 

show

Monday 10/06/19 10am - 1pm Newcastle Raymond Terrace Men’s Shed (17G, Irrawang St, Raymond Terrace NSW 2324) Frank (02) 4983 2580

Tuesday 11/06/19 10am - 1pm Lavington Laurieton Men’s Shed (165 Diamond Head Road, Dunbogan NSW 2443) Barry (02) 5519 8019

Wednesday 12/06/19 10am - 1pm Coff’s Harbour Coff’s Harbour Men’s Shed (138a Howard Street, Coff’s Harbour NSW 2450) Robert (02) 6651 4159

NSW

Featuring Chris Pouncy

VIC
Date Time City Venue Contact RSVP
Thursday, 13/06/19 10am - 1pm Springvale Carbatec Springvale (80-82 Osborne Avenue, Springvale VIC 3171) Ben Mahoney (03) 8549 9997

Friday 14/06/19 10am - 1pm Lillico Warragul Woodworkers (375 Lillico Road, Lillico VIC 3820) Bob Amott 0499 775 643

Saturday 15/06/19 10am - 1pm Langwarrin Peninsula Woodturners  (McClelland Gallery Studio Park, 390 McClelland Drive, Langwarrin VIC 

3910)

Ian Wildish 0438 607 469

Date Time City Venue Contact RSVP
Monday 17/06/19 10am - 1pm Devonport The Ulveston Woodworking Guild (109 Reiby Street, Uiverstone, Devonport TAS 7315) TBC TBC

Tuesday 18/06/19 10am - 1pm Launceston The Shed (351 Hobart Road Youngtown, Launceston TAS 7249) TBC TBC

Wednesday 19/06/19 6pm - 8pm Hobart Carbatec Hobart (7 Farley Street, Hobart TAS 7010) Chris Hilyer (03) 6272 8881

Thursday 20/06/19 10am - 1pm Hobart Carbatec Hobart (7 Farley Street, Hobart TAS 7010) Chris Hilyer (03) 6272 8881

TAS



Date Time City Venue Contact RSVP
Saturday 29/06/19 9am - 12pm Wakerley Carbatec Brisbane (128 Ingleston Road, Wakerley QLD 4154) Tyrone Strong (07) 3390 5888

Monday 01/07/19 9am - 12pm

1pm - 4pm

Wakerley Carbatec Brisbane (128 Ingleston Road, Wakerley QLD 4154) Tyrone Strong (07) 3390 5888

Tuesday 02/07/19 10am - 1pm Montville Blackall Ranges Men’s Shed (230 Balmoral Rd , Montville QLD 4560) Robert Otto 0407 466 260

Wednesday 03/07/19 10am - 1pm Manly Bayside Woodturners and Woodcrafters (15 Harman St, Many QLD 4179) Maurice Page (07) 3843 3628

Thursday 04/07/19 10am - 1pm Brassall Ipswich Woodcraft Club (Cnr Mihi and Swan Sts, Brassall QLD 4305) Neal McDonald (07) 3281 1342

QLD

WA
Date Time City Venue Contact RSVP
Tuesday 25/06/19 10am - 1pm Balcatta Carbatec Balcatta (1/168 Balcatta Road, Balcatta WA 6021) James Gobby (08) 6143 5788

Wednesday 26/06/19 9:30am - 12:30pm Midland Swan Woodturners (1 The Avenue, Midland WA 6056) Mary Byers ken.byers@optusnet.com.au

Thursday 27/06/19 9:30am - 12:30pm Wandi Wandi Woodturners (302 DeHaer, Wandi WA 6167) Alan Williams 0409 371 639

Robert Sorby 2019 Tour
Featuring Chris Pouncy

SA

Date Time City Venue Contact RSVP
Saturday 22/06/19 11am - 2pm Murray Bridge Murrayland Woodturners Murray Bridge (Johnston Park, Murray Bridge SA 5253) Malcolm Taylor 0428 991 424

Sunday 23/06/19 10:30am - 1:30pm Holden Hill Tea Tree Gully Community Men’s Shed (82 Valiant Road, Holden Hill SA 5088) Jackie Hallam 0414 301 285

Monday 24/06/19 9am - 12pm

2pm - 5pm

Stepney Carbatec Stepney (27 Magill Road, Stepney SA 5069) Luke Skilton (08) 8362 9111


